
Public Health  + 599 4 166089 Tedisha Gordon tedisha.gordon@sabagov.nl

EC2  + 599 4 163809 Henriette van Heijns-
bergen

ec2saba@gmail.com (1) Expertise Center Education Care - Saba 
| Facebook

Domestic Violence 
Platform

 +599 4167266 Marva Simmons marva.simmons@sabagov.nl

CART  +599 4163809 Henriette van Heijns-
bergen

ec2saba@gmail.com (1) Expertise Center Education Care - Saba 
| Facebook

Reclassering  +599 7905064 Johanna Caper j.caper@reclassering-cn.com www.reclassering-cn.com

Safety Network  +599 4167266 Marva Simmons marva.simmons@sabagov.nl 

ZJCN  +599 4163718 of 
+599 7900479

Monique Wilson Monique.Wilson@jeugdzorgcn.com

MHC  +599 4160196 of 
+599 7961031

Kim Richardson kim.richardson@mentalhealthcaribbe-
an.com

www.mentalhealthcaribbean.
com 

Mental Health Caribbean | Facebook

KPCN  +599 4161228 Janelie Barnes janelie.barnes12@gmail.com 

Voogdijraad  +599 4163283 Jamila Bulos Yamila.Bulos@rijksdienstCN.com

SABA


